No Unit D E S C R I P T I O N Quantity Unit Cost Amount
1 Sachet Pasteurized Milk, 180-200ml 557490 19.00 10,592,310.00
Specification:

Sterilized Milk

xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx

Purpose:   Milk Feeding Program of DepEd Leyte Division

Intended:   PCC

TOTAL: 10,592,310.00
Total Amount in Words: Ten Million Five Hundred Ninety Two Thousand Three Hundred Ten Pesos Only

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent
for every day delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,
Conforme:

EDGARDO E. TULIN
Supplier's signature Over Printed Name President